
Number First Name Surname Country Age Score Rank Score Rank Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2 Deduct. Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

42 Petra Farkas-Csomangó Hungary '15+ 470 3 457 4 189,58 137,5 21,84 16,69 0 365,61 1 1658,22 9 1
28 Natasja Govaerts Belgium '15+ 460 5 459 3 208,58 121,67 17,44 16,13 0 363,82 2 1646,64 12 2
41 Vivien Vajda Hungary '15+ 450 6 464 2 207 147,5 15,75 18,19 -25 363,44 3 1640,88 14 3
3 Jolien Kempeneer Belgium '15+ 490 1 473 1 193,58 130 13,59 21 -25 333,17 6 1629,34 14 4

39 Beci Dale UK '15+ 475 2 435 7 181 120,83 14,16 17,62 0 333,61 5 1577,22 19 5
7 Jente Verwimp Belgium '15+ 435 8 426,5 10 197,33 132,92 11,06 21,56 -12,5 350,37 4 1562,24 26 6
4 Alíz Bartók Hungary '15+ 470 3 442,5 5 123,83 110,42 12,56 16,69 -37,5 226 12 1364,5 32 7

13 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary '15+ 410 18 415 12 118,08 125,83 15,38 19,5 0 278,79 8 1382,58 46 8
26 Jolin Holmgren Sweden '15+ 440 7 432 8 117,5 90 11,34 13,5 -37,5 194,84 16 1261,68 47 9
11 Laura Summers UK '15+ 435 8 392 21 133,83 118,75 13,97 15,19 -43,75 237,99 10 1302,98 49 10
14 Sarolta Nardai Hungary '15+ 355 30 442 6 165 117,08 13,59 19,69 -25 290,36 7 1377,72 50 11
21 Feline Sasse Germany '15+ 430 11 408 14 105,08 104,58 14,91 16,69 -34,38 206,88 15 1251,76 55 12
32 Michelle Emmen Netherlands '15+ 435 8 411 13 64,25 101,25 13,59 13,88 -9,38 183,59 18 1213,18 57 13
23 Eva Skalshøj Denmark '15+ 410 18 405 15 104,67 109,17 18,19 13,13 -21,88 223,28 13 1261,56 59 14
34 Trine Bach Denmark '15+ 415 17 419 11 84,67 94,17 15 11,25 -15,63 189,46 17 1212,92 62 15
27 Birgit Hasler Austria '15+ 430 11 427,5 9 86,08 97,08 14,91 15,37 -56,25 157,19 21 1171,88 62 16
37 Jessica Rosvall Sweden '15+ 395 25 398 19 138,92 108,75 12 16,69 -43,75 232,61 11 1258,22 66 17
18 Franziska Stemler Germany '15+ 380 28 381 27 114,75 125 17,53 16,69 -12,5 261,47 9 1283,94 73 18
38 Tessa van der Mark Netherlands '15+ 425 13 403 16 61,33 85 12,84 10,5 -21,88 147,79 22 1123,58 73 19
44 Sophie Trevis Smith UK '15+ 405 22 382 26 124,92 89,17 13,97 14,44 -21,88 220,62 14 1228,24 76 20
19 Viviane Wilok Germany '15+ 410 18 398 19 94,75 91,25 15,56 13,31 -43,75 171,12 20 1150,24 77 21
31 Rozina Jones UK '15+ 410 18 383 25 114,75 80 12,47 13,87 -46,88 174,21 19 1141,42 81 22
45 Carola Hoek Netherlands '15+ 425 13 384 24 68,5 80,83 11,91 13,31 -43,75 130,8 25 1070,6 87 23
17 Caroline Ager Denmark '15+ 405 22 401 18 68,42 84,58 11,44 9,38 -43,75 130,07 26 1066,14 92 24
22 Laura Göttfert Austria '15+ 420 15 402 17 51,25 89,17 10,97 10,31 -84,38 77,32 31 976,64 94 25
24 Christine Van Linthoudt Austria '15+ 420 15 375,5 28 47,83 88,75 13,88 12 -50 112,46 29 1020,42 101 26
43 Lea Bjørno Thomsen Denmark '15+ 335 32 367 30 40,58 97,5 17,16 10,69 -25 140,93 23 983,86 108 27
12 Katrin Böhm Austria '15+ 365 29 387 23 48,92 67,08 15,09 13,31 -31,25 113,15 28 978,3 108 28
30 Gemma McGhee UK '15+ 390 26 373,5 29 73,33 80,83 11,44 11,25 -46,88 129,97 27 1023,44 109 29
33 Stine Slettebo Denmark '15+ 340 31 364 31 39,67 106,67 14,44 6,94 -31,25 136,47 24 976,94 110 30
20 Lara Zedi Switzerland '15+ 385 27 391 22 16,67 87,5 10,97 9,56 -50 74,7 32 925,4 113 31
2 Nadja Garber Austria '15+ 405 22 339,5 33 87,42 71,67 13,22 13,5 -106,25 79,56 30 903,62 115 32
5 Corina Wettach Switzerland '15+ 330 33 358 32 15,5 65,42 6,75 9,38 -68,75 28,3 34 744,6 133 33

10 Marion Vollmann Switzerland '15+ 320 34 321,5 34 10,5 75 7,78 6,75 -34,38 65,65 33 772,8 134 34
6 Selina Lüchinger Switzerland '15+ 260 35 309 35 35,17 60,83 10,69 12,19 -90,63 28,25 35 625,5 140 35

Age Division: 15+

EM2010 Female Masters Scores: 
Skipper Speed 30 Speed 3 Min. Freestyle Overall



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

3 Jolien Kempeneer Belgium 15+ 490 1
40 Lore Boldens Belgium 15+ 475 2
39 Beci Dale UK 15+ 475 2
42 Petra Farkas-Csomangó Hungary 15+ 470 4
4 Alíz Bartók Hungary 15+ 470 4

15 Shana De Jaegher Belgium 15+ 460 6
28 Natasja Govaerts Belgium 15+ 460 6
41 Vivien Vajda Hungary 15+ 450 8
26 Jolin Holmgren Sweden 15+ 440 9
7 Jente Verwimp Belgium 15+ 435 10

32 Michelle Emmen Netherlands 15+ 435 10
11 Laura Summers UK 15+ 435 10
9 Pascale Emmen Netherlands 15+ 430 13

27 Birgit Hasler Austria 15+ 430 13
21 Feline Sasse Germany 15+ 430 13
45 Carola Hoek Netherlands 15+ 425 16
38 Tessa van der Mark Netherlands 15+ 425 16
24 Christine Van Linthoudt Austria 15+ 420 18
22 Laura Göttfert Austria 15+ 420 18
34 Trine Bach Denmark 15+ 415 20
31 Rozina Jones UK 15+ 410 21
13 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary 15+ 410 21
19 Viviane Wilok Germany 15+ 410 21
23 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 15+ 410 21
44 Sophie Trevis Smith UK 15+ 405 25
17 Caroline Ager Denmark 15+ 405 25
2 Nadja Garber Austria 15+ 405 25

37 Jessica Rosvall Sweden 15+ 395 28
30 Gemma McGhee UK 15+ 390 29
29 Vanessa Steinmetz Germany 15+ 390 29
20 Lara Zedi Switzerland 15+ 385 31
18 Franziska Stemler Germany 15+ 380 32
12 Katrin Böhm Austria 15+ 365 33
14 Sarolta Nardai Hungary 15+ 355 34
33 Stine Slettebo Denmark 15+ 340 35
43 Lea Bjørno Thomsen Denmark 15+ 335 36
5 Corina Wettach Switzerland 15+ 330 37

10 Marion Vollmann Switzerland 15+ 320 38
6 Selina Lüchinger Switzerland 15+ 260 39

EM2010 Female Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: 15+



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

3 Jolien Kempeneer Belgium 15+ 473 1
41 Vivien Vajda Hungary 15+ 464 2
28 Natasja Govaerts Belgium 15+ 459 3
42 Petra Farkas-Csomangó Hungary 15+ 457 4
4 Alíz Bartók Hungary 15+ 442,5 5
14 Sarolta Nardai Hungary 15+ 442 6
39 Beci Dale UK 15+ 435 7
26 Jolin Holmgren Sweden 15+ 432 8
27 Birgit Hasler Austria 15+ 427,5 9
7 Jente Verwimp Belgium 15+ 426,5 10
16 Caroline Maes Belgium 15+ 425 11
34 Trine Bach Denmark 15+ 419 12
13 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary 15+ 415 13
32 Michelle Emmen Netherlands 15+ 411 14
21 Feline Sasse Germany 15+ 408 15
9 Pascale Emmen Netherlands 15+ 406 16
23 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 15+ 405 17
38 Tessa van der Mark Netherlands 15+ 403 18
40 Lore Boldens Belgium 15+ 403 18
22 Laura Göttfert Austria 15+ 402 20
17 Caroline Ager Denmark 15+ 401 21
19 Viviane Wilok Germany 15+ 398 22
37 Jessica Rosvall Sweden 15+ 398 22
11 Laura Summers UK 15+ 392 24
20 Lara Zedi Switzerland 15+ 391 25
12 Katrin Böhm Austria 15+ 387 26
45 Carola Hoek Netherlands 15+ 384 27
31 Rozina Jones UK 15+ 383 28
44 Sophie Trevis Smith UK 15+ 382 29
18 Franziska Stemler Germany 15+ 381 30
24 Christine Van Linthoudt Austria 15+ 375,5 31
30 Gemma McGhee UK 15+ 373,5 32
43 Lea Bjørno Thomsen Denmark 15+ 367 33
33 Stine Slettebo Denmark 15+ 364 34
5 Corina Wettach Switzerland 15+ 358 35
2 Nadja Garber Austria 15+ 339,5 36
10 Marion Vollmann Switzerland 15+ 321,5 37
6 Selina Lüchinger Switzerland 15+ 309 38

EM2010 Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: 15+



Final
Result

42 Petra Farkas-Csomangó Hungary 15+ 189,58 137,5 21,84 16,69 0 365,61 1
28 Natasja Govaerts Belgium 15+ 208,58 121,67 17,44 16,13 0 363,82 2
41 Vivien Vajda Hungary 15+ 207 147,5 15,75 18,19 -25 363,44 3
7 Jente Verwimp Belgium 15+ 197,33 132,92 11,06 21,56 -12,5 350,37 4

15 Shana De Jaegher Belgium 15+ 179,92 132,08 13,5 20,25 -9,38 336,37 5
39 Beci Dale UK 15+ 181 120,83 14,16 17,62 0 333,61 6
35 Jilka Lauweryns Belgium 15+ 209,33 115 14,91 18,94 -25 333,18 7
3 Jolien Kempeneer Belgium 15+ 193,58 130 13,59 21 -25 333,17 8

14 Sarolta Nardai Hungary 15+ 165 117,08 13,59 19,69 -25 290,36 9
13 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary 15+ 118,08 125,83 15,38 19,5 0 278,79 10
18 Franziska Stemler Germany 15+ 114,75 125 17,53 16,69 -12,5 261,47 11
11 Laura Summers UK 15+ 133,83 118,75 13,97 15,19 -43,75 237,99 12
37 Jessica Rosvall Sweden 15+ 138,92 108,75 12 16,69 -43,75 232,61 13
4 Alíz Bartók Hungary 15+ 123,83 110,42 12,56 16,69 -37,5 226 14

23 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 15+ 104,67 109,17 18,19 13,13 -21,88 223,28 15
44 Sophie Trevis Smith UK 15+ 124,92 89,17 13,97 14,44 -21,88 220,62 16
21 Feline Sasse Germany 15+ 105,08 104,58 14,91 16,69 -34,38 206,88 17
26 Jolin Holmgren Sweden 15+ 117,5 90 11,34 13,5 -37,5 194,84 18
34 Trine Bach Denmark 15+ 84,67 94,17 15 11,25 -15,63 189,46 19
32 Michelle Emmen Netherlands 15+ 64,25 101,25 13,59 13,88 -9,38 183,59 20
31 Rozina Jones UK 15+ 114,75 80 12,47 13,87 -46,88 174,21 21
19 Viviane Wilok Germany 15+ 94,75 91,25 15,56 13,31 -43,75 171,12 22
27 Birgit Hasler Austria 15+ 86,08 97,08 14,91 15,37 -56,25 157,19 23
38 Tessa van der Mark Netherlands 15+ 61,33 85 12,84 10,5 -21,88 147,79 24
43 Lea Bjørno Thomsen Denmark 15+ 40,58 97,5 17,16 10,69 -25 140,93 25
33 Stine Slettebo Denmark 15+ 39,67 106,67 14,44 6,94 -31,25 136,47 26
45 Carola Hoek Netherlands 15+ 68,5 80,83 11,91 13,31 -43,75 130,8 27
17 Caroline Ager Denmark 15+ 68,42 84,58 11,44 9,38 -43,75 130,07 28
30 Gemma McGhee UK 15+ 73,33 80,83 11,44 11,25 -46,88 129,97 29
12 Katrin Böhm Austria 15+ 48,92 67,08 15,09 13,31 -31,25 113,15 30
24 Christine Van Linthoudt Austria 15+ 47,83 88,75 13,88 12 -50 112,46 31
2 Nadja Garber Austria 15+ 87,42 71,67 13,22 13,5 -106,25 79,56 32

22 Laura Göttfert Austria 15+ 51,25 89,17 10,97 10,31 -84,38 77,32 33
20 Lara Zedi Switzerland 15+ 16,67 87,5 10,97 9,56 -50 74,7 34
10 Marion Vollmann Switzerland 15+ 10,5 75 7,78 6,75 -34,38 65,65 35
5 Corina Wettach Switzerland 15+ 15,5 65,42 6,75 9,38 -68,75 28,3 36
6 Selina Lüchinger Switzerland 15+ 35,17 60,83 10,69 12,19 -90,63 28,25 37

Deduct. Rank
Age Division: 15+

EM2010 Female Masters Scores: Freestyle
Number First name Surname Country Age Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

42 Petra Farkas-Csomangó Hungary 15+ 183 1
13 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary 15+ 143 2
37 Jessica Rosvall Sweden 15+ 119 3
36 Cynthia Gruloos Belgium 15+ 110 4
27 Birgit Hasler Austria 15+ 109 5
8 Leni Demeulemeester Belgium 15+ 82 6
1 Davina Van den Broeck Belgium 15+ 77 7
12 Katrin Böhm Austria 15+ 58 8
26 Jolin Holmgren Sweden 15+ 49 9
2 Nadja Garber Austria 15+ 30 10
19 Viviane Wilok Germany 15+ 1 11

EM2010 Female Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: 15+



Number First Name Surname Country Age Score Rank Score Rank Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2 Deduct. Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

76 Lode D'Hollander Belgium '15+ 475 1 458 3 250 141,67 21,19 21,38 -12,5 421,74 1 1776,48 6 1
68 Germer Cardon Belgium '15+ 455 6 465 1 228,75 137,08 20,91 16,13 -25 377,87 2 1675,74 11 2
62 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium '15+ 460 4 460 2 196,75 116,67 18 16,69 -9,38 338,73 5 1597,46 16 3
64 Markus Müller Germany '15+ 457,5 5 431 5 163,33 137,5 19,31 16,88 0 337,02 6 1562,54 22 4
74 Sebastian Deeg Germany '15+ 410 8 404 8 198,67 127,5 20,06 17,62 -21,88 341,97 3 1497,94 22 5
67 Gergo Hárs Hungary '15+ 465 3 434 4 102,92 111,67 15,38 15,75 -31,25 214,47 10 1327,94 27 6
71 Daniel Stannard Germany '15+ 470 2 419 7 145,92 105,83 16,13 14,44 -78,13 204,19 11 1297,38 31 7
66 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden '15+ 417,5 7 386 12 180,5 115,42 14,91 18,75 -18,75 310,83 7 1425,16 33 8
72 Péter Szakáll Hungary '15+ 395 12 395 9 173 108,33 15,66 17,25 -12,5 301,74 8 1393,48 37 9
81 Ákos Bauer Hungary '15+ 355 16 319 16 215,08 105,83 14,63 19,31 -15,63 339,22 4 1352,44 40 10
69 Sebastien Hoek Netherlands '15+ 360 15 393 10 118,42 103,33 9,28 16,88 -31,25 216,66 9 1186,32 43 11
70 Nicolas Fischer Switzerland '15+ 402,5 10 426,5 6 35,25 97,5 10,69 6,56 -59,38 90,62 15 1010,24 46 12
77 Fabian Fischer Germany '15+ 400 11 348 14 89,5 95 16,5 18,19 -28,13 191,06 12 1130,12 49 13
73 Benjamin Schmitz Germany '15+ 370 13 370 13 84,67 111,25 14,34 13,13 -43,75 179,64 13 1099,28 52 14
61 Ilya Polyakov Russia '15+ 405 9 387 11 16,83 70 7,78 6,38 -40,63 60,36 16 912,72 52 15
75 Harry Cross UK '15+ 370 13 337 15 90,17 75,42 13,22 15,37 -84,38 109,8 14 926,6 56 16

Age Division: 15+

EM2010 Male Masters Scores: Overall
Skipper Speed 30 Speed 3 Min. Freestyle Overall



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

76 Lode D'Hollander Belgium 15+ 475 1
71 Daniel Stannard Germany 15+ 470 2
67 Gergo Hárs Hungary 15+ 465 3
62 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 15+ 460 4
64 Markus Müller Germany 15+ 457,5 5
68 Germer Cardon Belgium 15+ 455 6
65 Bruno Van Peteghem Belgium 15+ 450 7
66 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden 15+ 417,5 8
74 Sebastian Deeg Germany 15+ 410 9
79 Michiel Kempeneer Belgium 15+ 410 9
61 Ilya Polyakov Russia 15+ 405 11
70 Nicolas Fischer Switzerland 15+ 402,5 12
77 Fabian Fischer Germany 15+ 400 13
72 Péter Szakáll Hungary 15+ 395 14
75 Harry Cross UK 15+ 370 15
73 Benjamin Schmitz Germany 15+ 370 15
69 Sebastien Hoek Netherlands 15+ 360 17
81 Ákos Bauer Hungary 15+ 355 18

EM2010 Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: 15+



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

68 Germer Cardon Belgium 15+ 465 1
62 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 15+ 460 2
76 Lode D'Hollander Belgium 15+ 458 3
67 Gergo Hárs Hungary 15+ 434 4
64 Markus Müller Germany 15+ 431 5
63 Manuel Troost Belgium 15+ 430 6
70 Nicolas Fischer Switzerland 15+ 426,5 7
71 Daniel Stannard Germany 15+ 419 8
74 Sebastian Deeg Germany 15+ 404 9
79 Michiel Kempeneer Belgium 15+ 397 10
72 Péter Szakáll Hungary 15+ 395 11
69 Sebastien Hoek Netherlands 15+ 393 12
61 Ilya Polyakov Russia 15+ 387 13
66 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden 15+ 386 14
73 Benjamin Schmitz Germany 15+ 370 15
77 Fabian Fischer Germany 15+ 348 16
75 Harry Cross UK 15+ 337 17
81 Ákos Bauer Hungary 15+ 319 18

EM2010 Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: 15+



Final
Result

76 Lode D'Hollander Belgium 15+ 250 141,67 21,19 21,38 -12,5 421,74 1
65 Bruno Van Peteghem Belgium 15+ 233,75 114,17 20,53 19,88 -9,38 378,95 2
68 Germer Cardon Belgium 15+ 228,75 137,08 20,91 16,13 -25 377,87 3
74 Sebastian Deeg Germany 15+ 198,67 127,5 20,06 17,62 -21,88 341,97 4
81 Ákos Bauer Hungary 15+ 215,08 105,83 14,63 19,31 -15,63 339,22 5
62 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 15+ 196,75 116,67 18 16,69 -9,38 338,73 6
64 Markus Müller Germany 15+ 163,33 137,5 19,31 16,88 0 337,02 7
66 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden 15+ 180,5 115,42 14,91 18,75 -18,75 310,83 8
72 Péter Szakáll Hungary 15+ 173 108,33 15,66 17,25 -12,5 301,74 9
82 Andries Bomans Belgium 15+ 199,83 107,5 11,34 15,75 -43,75 290,67 10
69 Sebastien Hoek Netherlands 15+ 118,42 103,33 9,28 16,88 -31,25 216,66 11
67 Gergo Hárs Hungary 15+ 102,92 111,67 15,38 15,75 -31,25 214,47 12
71 Daniel Stannard Germany 15+ 145,92 105,83 16,13 14,44 -78,13 204,19 13
77 Fabian Fischer Germany 15+ 89,5 95 16,5 18,19 -28,13 191,06 14
73 Benjamin Schmitz Germany 15+ 84,67 111,25 14,34 13,13 -43,75 179,64 15
75 Harry Cross UK 15+ 90,17 75,42 13,22 15,37 -84,38 109,8 16
70 Nicolas Fischer Switzerland 15+ 35,25 97,5 10,69 6,56 -59,38 90,62 17
61 Ilya Polyakov Russia 15+ 16,83 70 7,78 6,38 -40,63 60,36 18

Deduct. Rank
Age Division: 15+

EM2010 Male Masters Scores: Freestyle
Number First name Surname Country Age Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank

74 Sebastian Deeg Germany 15+ 248 1
67 Gergo Hárs Hungary 15+ 200 2
66 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden 15+ 181 3
72 Péter Szakáll Hungary 15+ 158 4
80 Ewout Lauwers Belgium 15+ 145 5
68 Germer Cardon Belgium 15+ 104 6
61 Ilya Polyakov Russia 15+ 72 7
65 Bruno Van Peteghem Belgium 15+ 7 8

EM2010 Male Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: 15+


